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What we want to do
zz We want to know what you 

think of health services in 
Gloucestershire.

zz There are more people in 
Gloucestershire and they are 
living for longer. This means they 
need more health services.

zz Health services cost a lot of 
money.

zz We need to make sure we have 
enough staff.

zz We need to make sure we have 
enough money.

zz We want people to be healthier. 
We want people to get the care 
and help they need. 

The Gloucestershire Sustainability and 
Transformation Plan is called the STP.

The STP has been written by people 
who work in health services. 
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How you can be healthy
zz Your doctor may say you should 

do community activities to stay 
healthy. 

zz Your doctor may suggest you get 
support in your community.

zz We will be helping people to be 
healthy.

zz There will be more support for 
carers.

zz We will use technology to help 
people.

zz We will ask workplaces and 
schools to be healthy. 



What will change
zz We want care to be provided in your 

community. This might be in your 
home or at the doctors. This might be 
somewhere close to where you live. 

zz Doctors will be open on weekends and 
evenings.

zz If you are very ill, you will go to a 
medical centre. This may be a hospital.

zz People will work together to help you.

zz You will not have to wait so long for 
hospital treatment.

zz We will make sure you have the right 
medicines for your illness.

zz You will be able to get information 
about your health.

zz Different health services will be able to 
share information about your health. 



What do you think
Please tell us what you think about health services 
in Gloucestershire. 

You can email us:  
yourviews.glosstp@nhs.net

You can visit our website:  
www.gloucestershireSTP.net

You can write to us. This is free.  
You do not need a stamp. 

FREEPOST RRYY-KSGT-AGBR,  

Gloucestershire STP,  

Sanger House,  

5220 Valiant Court,  

Gloucester Business Park,  

Gloucester, GL3 4FE



Questionnaire
Please tell us what you think about health 
services in Gloucestershire. Please draw a circle 
around your answers to the questions.

Please send it to us. It is free to post and the 
address is on the back.

The choices
We want to know if you agree with these statements. 

We should spend more money 
helping people to look after 
themselves

Yes No  Don’t know  

Health services should work 
together

Yes No Don’t know

Specialist hospital services should 
be together in the same building

Yes No Don’t know

It is most important to look after 
the people who are the most ill

Yes No Don’t know

People should be looked after in 
their homes

Yes No Don’t know



People should have care near to 
where they live

Yes No Don’t know

These choices are about when you  
need medical care

I want medical services to be 
open every day of the week

Yes No  Don’t know  

I do not want to travel far for 
treatment

Yes No Don’t know

I do not want lots of 
appointments

Yes No Don’t know

Do you want to tell us anything else about 
health services?



About you

Are you?

a woman a man
Do not want 

to say

What age group are you?

Under 18 18-25 26-35 36-45
Do not want to say

46-55 66-75 over 75

What is your home postcode?     

We want to know what people in different areas think.

Do you work for the NHS?

Yes No
Do not want 

to say


